P0500018560

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	40
	·	·
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<u>.</u>
	-Office Use Only	
		VIII
	/ /	



01/31/05--01088--005 ***70.00



- TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Advisory Grou Internet o, mSUBJECT: CORPORATE NAME -SUFFLX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

4

4 \$78.75	\$ 87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee
& Certified Copy	Certified
	& Certific
	Ctatura

ing Fee, rtified Copy Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Ann Jones Name (Printed or typed)	-	
777 & Atlantic Are Suit 2 Address	: ·	<pre>/ ``_!</pre>
Delvay Beach, FL 33483 City, State & Zip		
5612760004 Daytime Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Articles of Incorporation Of Internet Advisory Group, Inc.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and / or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Article 1.

Article 2. The corporation is authorized to issue 1000 shares.

Article 3.

The registered agent is Ann Jones. The street address of the registered office is 777 E Atlantic Ave, Suite 2, Delray Beach, FL 33483.

Article 4.

The name and address of each incorporator is: Ann Jones, is 777 E Atlantic Ave, Suite 2, Delray Beach, FL 33483.

Article 5.

The principal office, place of business, and mailing address of the corporation is 777 E Atlantic Ave, Suite 2, Delray Beach, FL 33483.

Article 6 The President of the Corporation is Ann Jones, is 777 E Atlantic Ave, Suite 2, Delray Beach, FL 33483.

Article 7 The purpose of the Corporation is to provide internet services to consumers and business entities.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation. This 19 day of January, 2005.

Incorporator

20/05

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

President

1/20/00

Date